

AI CHAMPDANY INDUSTRIES LTD.

CIN:L51909WB1917PLC002767. Regd. office: 25 Prince Street, Kolkata-700 072

Phone:2237 7880, Fax:033-2236 3754, E-mail:cl@ho.champdany.co.in Website: www.jute-world.com

Extract of Audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March, 2023

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023
Total Income	6,882.21	1,649.11	1,236.82	10,925.70	7,037.02	1,649.20	1,245.88	11,087.16
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,748.93	(114.04)	(5.15)	1,105.07	1,764.27	(120.85)	(8.50)	1,103.71
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,748.93	(114.04)	(5.15)	1,105.07	1,764.27	(120.85)	(19.14)	1,103.71
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,067.11	(84.45)	374.48	1,494.93	2,082.45	(91.26)	358.08	1,492.58
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,412.19	(87.86)	809.14	830.77	1,427.53	(94.66)	792.29	828.42
Equity Share Capital	1,537.69	1,537.69	1,537.69	1,537.69	1,537.69	1,537.69	1,537.69	1,537.69
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	6.71	(0.28)	1.21	4.82	6.76	(0.31)	1.15	4.81

Notes:
 1. Result for the quarter/year ended March 31, 2023 and quarter ended December 31, 2022 are compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. Accordingly, the results for the quarter/year ended March 31, 2022 have been restated in comply with Ind AS to make them comparable.
 2. The figure of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the current financial year.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website. (www.jute-world.com)

On behalf of the Board
Harsh Vardhan Wadhwa
 Whole Time Director
 Din 08284212

Place : Kolkata
 Dated : 30 May 2023

SUDHA APPARELS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 2/5, Sarat Bose Road, Flat No. 8A, 8th Floor, Kolkata - 700020

CIN: L17299WB1981PLC033331 Website: www.sudhaapparels.com Email: secretarial@sudhaapparels.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	
Total Income from operations	1,628.74	1,796.06	3,512.71	9,157.62	12,621.53	1,628.74	1,796.06	3,512.71	9,157.62
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(599.09)	(113.63)	(75.52)	(233.34)	1,273.51	(599.08)	(113.63)	(75.52)	(233.33)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(599.09)	(113.63)	(75.52)	(233.34)	1,273.51	(599.13)	(113.63)	(75.55)	(233.38)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(724.76)	(113.63)	117.70	(359.01)	1,466.73	(724.80)	(113.63)	117.67	(359.05)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(1,294.51)	60.42	3,518.72	5,554.91	9,368.65	(1,294.55)	60.42	3,518.69	5,554.87
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	78.98	78.98	78.98	78.98	78.98	78.98	78.98	78.98	78.98
Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves				54,150.79	48,753.38			54,150.71	48,753.34
Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	(91.77)	(14.39)	14.90	(45.46)	185.71	(91.77)	(14.39)	14.90	(45.46)
Basic and Diluted									

Note:
 1. Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website www.sudhaapparels.com.

For Sudha Apparels Limited
 Sd/-
Sunil Gautam
 Whole Time Director
 DIN - 08125576

Place: Gurugram
 Date: May 29, 2023

SIDDHA VENTURES LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: SETHIA HOUSE, 23/24 RADHA BAZAR STREET, KOLKATA - 700 001

CIN : L5120WB1991PLC035848 PHONE NO. +91 33 2242 9199/5355. FAX: +91 33 2242 8667, E-MAIL: RESPONSE@SIDDHAVENTURES.COM

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

Particulars	[All amounts in Rupees Lakhs, unless otherwise stated]											
	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31st March 2023	31st December 2022	31st March 2022	31st March 2023	31st March 2023	31st December 2022	31st March 2022	31st March 2023	31st March 2023	31st December 2022	31st March 2022	31st March 2023
Revenue from operations	11,99,500	-	1,33,82,500	-	11,99,500	-	1,33,82,500	-	11,99,500	-	1,33,82,500	-
Other income	2,183	858	440	13,789	5,000.00	2,183	1,277	440	13,789	5,000	2,183	1,277
Total Income (III)	2,183	12,00,106	440	13,78,299	5,000	2,183	12,00,777	440	13,78,299	5,000	2,183	12,00,777
Expenses:												
(a) Changes in Value of Shares Traded	-20,33,13,997	39,973	-41,14,821	-20,29,54,024	-41,14,000	-20,33,13,997	39,973	-41,14,000	-20,29,54,024	-41,14,000	-20,33,13,997	39,973
(b) Employee Benefit Expenses	97,149	95,933	1,02,053	4,08,082	3,83,000	97,149	95,933	1,02,053	4,08,082	3,83,000	97,149	95,933
(c) Other Expenses	3,51,280	64,321	1,66,812	10,00,581	7,30,000	3,57,396	78,431	1,76,662	10,47,817	7,53,000	3,61,280	78,431
Total Expenses	-20,28,65,287	2,08,276	-38,46,798	-98,64,45,361	-30,01,000	-20,28,65,287	2,08,276	-38,46,798	-98,64,45,361	-30,01,000	-20,28,65,287	2,08,276
Profit before tax (III+IV)	20,28,67,751	9,99,890	38,46,198	21,29,21,630	30,06,000	20,28,67,751	9,99,890	38,46,198	21,29,21,630	30,06,000	20,28,67,751	9,99,890
Income tax expense:												
- Current tax charge / (credit)	-28,430	39,243	-	1,70,813	-	-28,430	39,243	-	1,70,813	-	-28,430	39,243
- Deferred tax charge / (credit)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Income tax for Earlier Year charge / (credit)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total tax expense	-28,430	39,243	-	1,70,813	-	-28,430	39,243	-	1,70,813	-	-28,430	39,243
Profit for the year (IV+V)	20,28,96,189	9,60,637	38,46,198	21,27,50,817	30,06,000	20,28,96,189	9,60,637	38,46,198	21,27,50,817	30,06,000	20,28,96,189	9,60,637
Other comprehensive income (net of tax expense) items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss												
(i) Remeasurements of post-employment benefit obligations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Fair valuation of equity instruments	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Changes in fair value of FVOCI equity instruments	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Gain/(loss) on sale of FVOCI equity instruments	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(iii) Income tax (charge) / credit relating to these items that will not be reclassified subsequently to the statement of profit and loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other comprehensive income for the year, net of tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total comprehensive income for the year (VI+VII)	20,28,96,189	9,60,637	38,46,198	21,27,50,817	30,06,000	20,28,96,189	9,60,637	38,46,198	21,27,50,817	30,06,000	20,28,96,189	9,60,637
Profit is attributable to:												
- Owner of Siddha Ventures Limited	-	-	-	-	-	20,28,88,296	9,49,199	38,35,709	21,27,02,637	30,06,000	20,28,88,296	9,49,199
- Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-123	-58	-58	-945	-45	-123	-58
Other Comprehensive Income attributable to:												
- Owner of Siddha Ventures Limited	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive income attributable to:												
- Owner of Siddha Ventures Limited	-	-	-	-	-	20,28,88,296	9,49,199	38,35,709	21,27,02,637	30,06,000	20,28,88,296	9,49,199
- Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-123	-58	-58	-945	-45	-123	-58
Paid up Equity Share Capital (FV Rs. 10/- each)	9,99,80,000	9,99,80,000	9,99,80,000	9,99,80,000	9,99,80,000	9,99,80,000	9,99,80,000	9,99,80,000	9,99,80,000	9,99,80,000	9,99,80,000	9,99,80,000
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per share												
(a) Basic and Diluted earnings per share (Rs.)	20.294	0.096	0.385	21.279	0.301	20.293	0.095	0.384	21.275	0.298	20.293	0.095

Note:
 1. The above results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2023 have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th May 2023. The Statutory Auditors has expressed an unmodified opinion on the above results.
 2. During the quarter and year ended on 31st March 2023 and the corresponding previous quarter and year ended, the Company has operated only in one segment. Hence segment reporting under INDAS 108 is not applicable.
 3. There were no exceptional items during the period.
 4. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2023 and 31st March 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures of the full financial years and the reviewed year-to-date upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.
 5. Figures of the previous period have been re-grouped and re-classified to conform to the reclassification of current period wherever necessary.

For & on behalf of the board
Siddarth Sethia
 Director
 DIN: 00038970

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 30th May, 2023

ALLIANCEUDYOG LTD

18, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700001 Phone: 22309095, E-mail: allianceudyog@gmail.com CIN: L51909WB1895PLC001021

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

SL NO	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.23	31.03.22	31.03.23	31.03.22	31.03.22
1	Total Income from Operation	4310.40	4352.00	4310.40	17241.60	18647.60	17241.60	18647.60	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2888.06	3601.56	3814.46	13318.89	17490.83	13318.89	17490.83	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2888.06	3601.56	3814.46	13318.89	17490.83	13318.89	17490.83	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1043.68	1199.28	3814.46	11474.51	15088.55	12649.85	15760.03	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-1084.06	1264.95	8048.63	58796.36	79915.72	58349.80	73535.99	
6	Equity Share Capital	6000.00	6000.00	6000.00	6000.00	6000.00	6000.00	6000.00	
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	527150.70	4673092.30	4673092.30	527150.70	4673092.30	559947.80	500562.90	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
(a) Basic	0.17	0.20	0.64	0.19	0.25	0.21	0.26		
(b) Diluted	0.17	0.20	0.64	0.19	0.25	0.21	0.26		

Note:
 (a) The above results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th May, 2023.
 (b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange, CSE Limited (www.cse-india.com) and also on company Website- (www.allianceudyog.co.in).

For ALLIANCE UDYOG LIMITED
 Sd/-
(S.S.JAIN)
 DIRECTOR
 DIN:00013732

Place : Kolkata
 Dated : 30.05.2023

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy. It is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever. Registered letters are not accepted in response to box number advertisement."

ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL
 PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING

ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE LIMITED
 Registered Office : Indian Rayon Compound, Veraval, Gujarat-362 266.
 Corporate Office : 10th Floor, R Teck Park, Nirilon Complex, Near Hub Mall, Goregaon (East) Mumbai-400 063, Maharashtra.

DEMAND NOTICE

UNDER SEC 13(2) OF THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT,